
Southwest corner of Metropolitan Avenue and Marcy Avenue

Premises             Size  Ceiling Heights Frontage  Status   Possession
Ground Floor  2,400 sf 11’          75’ wraparound Currently Medrite Immediate

Neighboring Retailers

• The Butcher’s Daughter
• Milk Bar
• Fette Sau
• Saint Anselm
• Westville
• Tacombi
• Starbucks 

Comments

• Prime retail corner at the 
base of a newly constructed 
residential building, home to 
123 luxury apartments

• Two blocks away from L / G 
line at Metropolitan Avenue, 
servicing over 4 million 
passengers annually

• Delivered in 
white-box condition

• All uses considered

416 Metropolitan Avenue
Williamsburg, Brooklyn
Retail Space for Lease

George Danut
+1 212 220 4121
george.danut@jll.com

Ryan P. Condren
+1 212 220 4117
ryan.condren@jll.com



Southwest corner of Metropolitan Avenue and Marcy Avenue

Premises             Size  Ceiling Heights Frontage  Status   Possession
Ground Floor  2,400 sf 11’          75’ wraparound Currently Medrite Immediate

416 Metropolitan Avenue, Brooklyn

Metropolitan Avenue 

Jones Lang LaSalle Brokerage, Inc.  
330 Madison Avenue New York, NY 10017
DISCLAIMER
Although information has been obtained from sources deemed reliable, neither Owner nor JLL makes any guarantees, warranties or representations, express or implied, as to the completeness or accuracy as to 
the information contained herein. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only. There may be differences between projected and actual results, and those differences may be 
material. The Property may be withdrawn without notice. Neither Owner nor JLL accepts any liability for any loss or damage suffered by any party resulting from reliance on this information. If the recipient of this 
information has signed a confidentiality agreement regarding this matter, this information is subject to the terms of that agreement. ©
2025 Jones Lang LaSalle IP, Inc. All rights reserved. 
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EMERGENCY EXIT, NOT TO EXCEED 5 WATTS PER SIDE

2HR RATED PARTITION

3HR RATED PARTITION

TRAVEL DISTANCE

BUILDING CODE ANALYSIS:
OCCUPANCY GROUP: R-2

EXIT CAPACITY PER TABLE 1005.1

EXIT TYPE WIDTH FACTOR MAX CAPACITY
STAIR A & B        44" .3" /OCC. 146 OCC/STAIR
STAIR DOORS     36" .2" / OCC. 180 OCC/STAIR DOOR
CORRIDOR     48"   .2"/ OCC. 240 OCC
CORRIDOR     60" .2"/ OCC. 300 OCC
NOTE: 2 EXITS PROVIDED AT GRADE FOR LESS THAN 500 OCCUPANTS PER BC 1021.1

Table 1016.1 and BC 1018.4 REQUIRED PROVIDED

Maximum travel distance:
Min. corridor width:
Maximum Dead end corridor:
Common path of egress:

200'-0" max.
44" min.
80'-0" max.
125'-0" max.

See plan
48"-60", See plans
See plans
See plans

Complies
Complies
Complies
Complies

(OCCUPANCY LOADS PER TABLE 1004.1.1)

TNAPUCCO REP .TF .QSYCNAPUCCO
SSORG 03                 elitnacreM
SSORG 002laitnediseR
SSORG 003smoor piuqe lacinahcem ,egarotS yrosseccA

1015.2.1 (Exception 3.1): In Group R-2  occupancies,  where  stairs  are  enclosed  in  walls  having  at  least  a  2-hour  fire-
resistance rating and constructed of masonry or masonry equivalent in accordance with department rules:3.1. The exit doors to
such stairs shall be placed a distance apart equal to no less than 15 feet (4572 mm)

403.5.3  Stairway  door  operation. Doors  opening  into  interior  stair  enclosures  shall  not  be  locked  from  either  
side. 
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